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20214E (20214F1 H 1 H ~20214E12H31H)

1H 2H 3H 4H 5H 6H 7H 8H 9H 10H 114 12H
E (B | 1,444 | 1,422 | 1,581 | 1,515 | 1,436
7C " AIAERIAEE| 114. 4% | 116.2% | 120.0% | 115.4% | 116. 3%
%: ; (M) | 1,444 | 2,867 | 4,448 | 5,963 | 7,400
; AAERIAE| 114. 4% | 115.3% | 116.9% | 116.5% | 116. 5%
B | (BAM) | 425 351 147 174 241
o [
e AR 117.2% | 85.5% | 132.4% | 45.6% | 88.2%
g g | (BHM) 425 776 924 1,099 | 1,340
#t AIAE[EAE] 117.2% | 100. 4% | 104.4% | 86.7% | 86.9%
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20214EFF (20214F1 7 1 H~20214F12H 31 1)
1A 2A 3A 1A 5A 6A A 8H 9A 104 114 121
i (BEFHM) | 1,141 | 1,160 | 1,157 | 1,191 | 1,224
7 % HIAERIAE| 127.6% | 127.9% | 125.5% | 125.9% | 125. 3%
%: ; (EHM) | 1,141 | 2,301 | 3,458 | 4,650 | 5,874
; AAERIAE| 127.6% | 127.7% | 127.0% | 126. 7% | 126. 4%
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20204F % (20204-1H 1 H~20204F12A 31 H)

1A 21 3A 41 54 6 7H 81 91 104 114 121
f | (EHFD | 262 1,224 ) 1,317 | 1,312 | 1,235 | 1,317 | 1,269 | 1,254 | 1,341 | 1,323 | 1,407 | 1,407
T‘; " RTERIEIE 120. 7% | 116.2% | 118.5% | 118.0% | 112.8% | 116. 7% | 115.3% | 115. 1% | 116.7% | 120.0% | 116.3% | 116. 0%
& o (HHI) | 1,262 | 2,486 | 3,804 | 5,116 | 6,352 | 7,670 | 8,939 | 10,193 | 11,535 | 12,859 | 14,266 | 15, 674
; RTAERIEIE 120. 7% | 118.5% | 118.5% | 118.4% | 117.2% | 117. 1% | 116.9% | 116. 7% | 116.7% | 117.0% | 116.9% | 116. 9%
7| EI) 362 411 111 382 273 90 267 310 85 230 383 | A 639
:i K Vansemmie| 102,39 | 182,29 | 52.6% | 133.4% | 121 2% - 136.7% | 115.9% | 75.1% | 118.4% | 174. 4% -
% g | (EH) 362 774 885 1,268 | 1,541 | 1,632 | 1,899 | 2,200 | 2,295 | 2,526 | 2,909 | 2,270
A Lm0, 3% | 133.4% | 18w | 1175w | 11820 | 130.3% | 131 2% | 128, 8% | 125. 4% | 124.8% | 129. 6% | 131. 1%
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20204E % (20204F1 1 H ~20204E12 A 31 H)
1H 21 3A 41 54 6 7H 8H 9A 104 114 121
| B 894 907 922 946 977 985 999 1,017 | 1,039 | 1,059 | 1,082 | 1,114
f " RTERIEIE 125, 7% | 124. 9% | 125.4% | 125.2% | 124. 7% | 123.9% | 123.5% | 123. 7% | 124.3% | 125. 2% | 125.6% | 127. 0%
& o (M) 894 1,801 | 2,723 | 3,670 | 4,647 | 5,632 | 6,632 | 7,649 | 8,688 | 9,747 | 10,830 | 11,945
ot ARSI 125. 7% | 125.3% | 125.4% | 125.3% | 125.2% | 125.0% | 124. 7% | 124.6% | 124.6% | 124.6% | 124.7% | 124. 9%
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